
2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Championship Match
TAT Inc.

General
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 1623 / Halvorson, Andrew / Hiram, GA / Sun 04:00 pm 0 247 25,000.0039-40
2 853 / Warshefski, Ryan / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 04:00 pm 16 231 10,000.00
3 477 / Smaglik, Ed / Flagstaff, AL / Sun 04:00 pm 0 199 7,000.00
4 3092 / Stevens, Tyrone / Lithonia, GA / Sun 04:00 pm 0 189 6,000.00
5 1785 / Goodenough, William / N. Las Vegas, NV / Sun 04:00 pm 37 183 5,000.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 5
TAT Inc.

189 & Under HDCP Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 1785 / Goodenough, William / N. Las Vegas, NV / Sat 03:00 pm 37 233 Advance41-42
2 495 / Tyler Jr, Charles / Windsor Mill, AL / Sat 03:00 pm 46 215 800.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 5
TAT Inc.

215 & Under HDCP Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 853 / Warshefski, Ryan / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 03:00 am 16 239 Advance29-30
2 1956 / Ortega, Rennie / Cooper City, FL / Sun 03:00 am 16 206 800.00
3 397 / Bolanos, Joevin / Tustin, CA / Sun 03:00 am 21 184 800.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 5
TAT Inc.

35 & Under Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 1623 / Halvorson, Andrew / Hiram, GA / Sun 03:00 pm 0 0 Advance1-2



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 5
TAT Inc.

36-49 Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 477 / Smaglik, Ed / Flagstaff, AL / Sun 03:00 pm 0 0 Advance3-4



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 5
TAT Inc.

50+ Senior Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 3092 / Stevens, Tyrone / Lithonia, GA / Sun 03:00 pm 0 0 Advance5-6



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 4
TAT Inc.

189 & Under HDCP Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 495 / Tyler Jr, Charles / Windsor Mill, AL / Sun 02:00 pm 46 244 Advance23-24
2 1785 / Goodenough, William / N. Las Vegas, NV / Sun 02:00 pm 37 241 Advance
3 1811 / Lee, Sarah / West Covina, AL / Sun 02:00 pm 32 234 600.00
4 1812 / Lee, Henry / West Covina, AL / Sun 02:00 pm 29 202 600.00
5 3059 / Toscano, Fernando / Mexico / Sun 02:00 pm 44 196 600.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 4
TAT Inc.

215 & Under HDCP Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 397 / Bolanos, Joevin / Tustin, CA / Sun 02:00 pm 21 231 Advance35-36
2 1956 / Ortega, Rennie / Cooper City, FL / Sun 02:00 pm 16 220 Advance
3 853 / Warshefski, Ryan / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 02:00 pm 16 209 Advance
4 484 / Ordonez, Juan / Monterrey, Mexico / Sun 02:00 pm 24 205 600.00
5 2864 / Garcia, Adalberto / St Cloud, FL / Sun 02:00 pm 15 203 600.00
6 2826 / Linnenbrink, Alex / Fairport, NY / Sun 02:00 pm 7 174 600.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 4
TAT Inc.

35 & Under Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 1623 / Halvorson, Andrew / Hiram, GA / Sun 02:00 pm 0 232 Advance29-30
2 1521 / Rondino, Joshua / Lilburn, GA / Sun 02:00 pm 0 214 600.00
3 284 / Wilson, Ari / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 02:00 pm 0 182 600.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 4
TAT Inc.

36-49 Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 477 / Smaglik, Ed / Flagstaff, AL / Sun 02:00 pm 0 259 Advance41-42
2 2871 / Fleming, James / Elmira, NY / Sun 02:00 pm 0 196 600.00
3 512 / Charvat, Keith / Frankfort, IL / Sun 02:00 pm 0 164 600.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 4
TAT Inc.

50+ Senior Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 3092 / Stevens, Tyrone / Lithonia, GA / Sun 03:00 pm 0 224 Advance37-38
2 2877 / Dommer, Keith / Tucson, AZ / Sun 03:00 pm 0 190 600.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 3
TAT Inc.

189 & Under HDCP Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 3059 / Toscano, Fernando / Mexico / Sun 01:00 pm 44 270 Advance13-14
2 3042 / Rottier, Jacob / Antioch, CA / Sun 01:00 pm 28 185 400.00
3 593 / Delos Reyes, Aris / Union City, CA / Sun 01:00 pm 37 171 400.00
1 1785 / Goodenough, William / N. Las Vegas, NV / Sun 01:00 pm 37 257 Advance15-16
2 495 / Tyler Jr, Charles / Windsor Mill, AL / Sun 01:00 pm 46 225 Advance
3 3160 / Lishen, Ole Johnny / Kongsberg, Norway / Sun 01:00 35 220 400.00
4 3003 / Prakash, Taron / San Bruno, CA / Sun 01:00 pm 31 189 400.00
5 988 / English, Gary / Martin, GA / Sun 01:00 pm 32 153 400.00
1 1812 / Lee, Henry / West Covina, AL / Sun 01:00 pm 29 235 Advance17-18
2 1811 / Lee, Sarah / West Covina, AL / Sun 01:00 pm 32 211 Advance
3 350 / Ramirez, Jorge / Mexicali, Mexico / Sun 01:00 pm 28 197 400.00
4 2523 / Moran, Fabian / Ensenada, Mexico / Sun 01:00 pm 46 185 400.00
5 2855 / Naylor, Mitchell / Clinton, NC / Sun 01:00 pm 45 173 400.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 3
TAT Inc.

215 & Under HDCP Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 853 / Warshefski, Ryan / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 01:00 pm 16 225 Advance5-6
2 2864 / Garcia, Adalberto / St Cloud, FL / Sun 01:00 pm 15 217 Advance
3 2011 / Carroll, Brooke / Scottsdale, AZ / Sun 01:00 pm 24 207 400.00
4 3093 / Schrider, Emily / Fullerton, CA / Sun 01:00 pm 21 201 400.00
5 171 / Valmonte, Kevin / Upland, CA / Sun 01:00 pm 5 152 400.00
1 1956 / Ortega, Rennie / Cooper City, FL / Sun 01:00 pm 16 223 Advance7-8
2 484 / Ordonez, Juan / Monterrey, Mexico / Sun 01:00 pm 24 215 Advance
3 1933 / Ferraro, Alyssa / Deltona, FL / Sun 01:00 pm 6 212 400.00
4 1347 / Hamm, Derek / Mesa, AZ / Sun 01:00 pm 24 210 400.00
5 1170 / Nielsen Ill, Mark / Colorado Springs, CO / Sun 01:00 pm 12 190 400.00
1 397 / Bolanos, Joevin / Tustin, CA / Sun 01:00 pm 21 235 Advance9-10
2 2826 / Linnenbrink, Alex / Fairport, NY / Sun 01:00 pm 7 221 Advance
3 3037 / Barcenas, Sergio / Mexico / Sun 01:00 pm 17 212 400.00
4 2702 / Dizon, Pearlon / Gurnee, IL / Sun 01:00 pm 24 202 400.00
5 524 / Gutierrez, Jesus / Panorama City, CA / Sun 01:00 pm 22 201 400.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 3
TAT Inc.

35 & Under Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 1623 / Halvorson, Andrew / Hiram, GA / Sun 01:00 pm 0 218 Advance27-28
2 284 / Wilson, Ari / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 01:00 pm 0 215 Advance
3 1521 / Rondino, Joshua / Lilburn, GA / Sun 01:00 pm 0 215 Advance
4 3102 / Fujita, Ronnie / Richmond, CA / Sun 01:00 pm 0 213 400.00
5 3142 / Aboud, Justin / San Jose, CA / Sun 01:00 pm 0 178 400.00
6 2830 / Gutierrez, Christopher / Vancouver, Canada / Sun 0 163 400.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 3
TAT Inc.

36-49 Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 512 / Charvat, Keith / Frankfort, IL / Sun 01:00 pm 0 229 Advance31-32
2 477 / Smaglik, Ed / Flagstaff, AL / Sun 01:00 pm 0 214 Advance
3 2871 / Fleming, James / Elmira, NY / Sun 01:00 pm 0 205 Advance
4 3103 / Crumley, Justin / Wichita, KS / Sun 01:00 pm 0 180 400.00
5 2142 / White, Houston / Madison, TN / Sun 01:00 pm 0 168 400.00
6 1094 / Critchfield, Scott / Canyon Country, CA / Sun 01:00 pm 0 154 400.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 3
TAT Inc.

50+ Senior Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 2877 / Dommer, Keith / Tucson, AZ / Sun 03:00 pm 0 205 Advance47-48
2 3092 / Stevens, Tyrone / Lithonia, GA / Sun 03:00 pm 0 200 Advance
3 239 / Cericos, Sol / Arcadia, CA / Sun 03:00 pm 0 181 400.00
4 3141 / Aboud, George / San Jose, CA / Sun 03:00 pm 0 175 400.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 2
TAT Inc.

189 & Under HDCP Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 2855 / Naylor, Mitchell / Clinton, NC / Sun 12:00 pm 45 245 Advance1-2
2 1811 / Lee, Sarah / West Covina, AL / Sun 12:00 pm 32 242 Advance
3 1812 / Lee, Henry / West Covina, AL / Sun 12:00 pm 29 223 Advance
4 3163 / Keener, Dustin / Cleaveland, GA / Sun 12:00 pm 36 222 200.00
5 594 / Olguin, Francisco / Orizaba, Mexico / Sun 12:00 pm 44 207 200.00
6 1993 / Dumpit, Darwin / Chatsworth, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 31 177 200.00
1 593 / Delos Reyes, Aris / Union City, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 37 246 Advance3-4
2 350 / Ramirez, Jorge / Mexicali, Mexico / Sun 12:00 pm 28 211 Advance
3 2565 / Mcduffie, Andre / Melville, NY / Sun 12:00 pm 44 200 200.00
4 614 / Klusmann, John / Rancho Cucamonga, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 32 168 200.00
5 1839 / Beilowitz, Jim / Menifee, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 37 163 200.00
1 3160 / Lishen, Ole Johnny / Kongsberg, Norway / Sun 12:00 35 230 Advance5-6
2 988 / English, Gary / Martin, GA / Sun 12:00 pm 32 199 Advance
3 3073 / Jones, Jeremiah / Lomita, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 38 196 200.00
4 801 / Mangaran, Carl / Ontari, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 46 187 200.00
5 1703 / Sacal, Linda / Mexico / Sun 12:00 pm 46 182 200.00
1 2523 / Moran, Fabian / Ensenada, Mexico / Sun 12:00 pm 46 236 Advance7-8
2 495 / Tyler Jr, Charles / Windsor Mill, AL / Sun 12:00 pm 46 219 Advance
3 542 / Selig, Michael / Georgetown, MA / Sun 12:00 pm 46 203 200.00
4 1294 / Bragado, Margarita / Waukegan, IL / Sun 12:00 pm 46 201 200.00
5 1090 / Roethle, James E. / Casa Grande, AZ / Sun 12:00 pm 29 30 200.00
1 1785 / Goodenough, William / N. Las Vegas, NV / Sun 12:00 pm 37 244 Advance9-10
2 3042 / Rottier, Jacob / Antioch, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 28 230 Advance
3 2192 / Rees, Nic / Lehi, UT / Sun 12:00 pm 40 199 200.00
4 313 / Minjarez Sr, Ramon / Hermosillo, Mexico / Sun 12:00 pm 30 193 200.00
5 1204 / Morton, Jason / Randallstown, MD / Sun 12:00 pm 32 191 200.00
1 3003 / Prakash, Taron / San Bruno, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 31 240 Advance11-12
2 3059 / Toscano, Fernando / Mexico / Sun 12:00 pm 44 230 Advance
3 2949 / Nguyen, Louis / Temple City, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 31 222 200.00
4 1181 / Magno, Sarah / Pomona, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 37 203 200.00
5 2787 / Nepomuceno, Isaiah / Rosemead, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 36 174 200.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 2
TAT Inc.

215 & Under HDCP Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 1956 / Ortega, Rennie / Cooper City, FL / Sun 12:00 pm 16 239 Advance37-38
2 853 / Warshefski, Ryan / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 12:00 pm 16 231 Advance
3 3028 / Moreno, Alejandro / Toluca, Mexico / Sun 12:00 pm 20 209 200.00
4 2084 / Cardenas, Gustavo / Mexico / Sun 12:00 pm 23 178 200.00
5 2873 / Hallmark, Dan / Espanola, NM / Sun 12:00 pm 8 172 200.00
1 2702 / Dizon, Pearlon / Gurnee, IL / Sun 12:00 pm 24 238 Advance39-40
2 2826 / Linnenbrink, Alex / Fairport, NY / Sun 12:00 pm 7 214 Advance
3 817 / Coloma, Lester / Chicago, IL / Sun 12:00 pm 20 211 200.00
4 456 / Neal, Earnest / Upper Marlboro, MD / Sun 12:00 pm 20 205 200.00
5 608 / Hicks, Roam / Henderson, NV / Sun 12:00 pm 24 184 200.00
1 3037 / Barcenas, Sergio / Mexico / Sun 12:00 pm 17 210 Advance41-42
2 2011 / Carroll, Brooke / Scottsdale, AZ / Sun 12:00 pm 24 207 Advance
3 1051 / Yamakawa, Keith  / Porter Ranch, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 24 200 200.00
4 784 / Mendoza, Alan / Gurnee, IL / Sun 12:00 pm 8 175 200.00
5 1664 / Koenig, Michael / Tacoma, WA / Sun 12:00 pm 24 153 200.00
1 524 / Gutierrez, Jesus / Panorama City, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 22 243 Advance43-44
2 1933 / Ferraro, Alyssa / Deltona, FL / Sun 12:00 pm 6 225 Advance
3 1890 / Tharrington, Charles / Lillington, NC / Sun 12:00 pm 17 211 200.00
4 2854 / Salomon, Juan / Miramar, FL / Sun 12:00 pm 5 189 200.00
5 2026 / Espriu, Felipe / Marana, AZ / Sun 12:00 pm 16 177 200.00
1 1347 / Hamm, Derek / Mesa, AZ / Sun 12:00 pm 24 236 Advance45-46
2 3093 / Schrider, Emily / Fullerton, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 21 214 Advance
3 866 / Chavis, Alvin / Miami, FL / Sun 12:00 pm 24 189 200.00
4 532 / Parawan, William / La Fuente, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 24 166 200.00
5 646 / Valenzuela, Pedro / Hermosillo, Mexico / Sun 12:00 pm 22 154 200.00
1 171 / Valmonte, Kevin / Upland, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 5 191 Advance47-48
2 2970 / Cuervo, Jose / Zapopan, Mexico / Sun 12:00 pm 14 179 200.00
3 252 / Lee, Derek / Woodland Hills, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 15 162 200.00
1 2864 / Garcia, Adalberto / St Cloud, FL / Sun 12:00 pm 15 227 Advance49-50
2 484 / Ordonez, Juan / Monterrey, Mexico / Sun 12:00 pm 24 217 Advance
3 2003 / Rees, Elizabeth / Lehi, UT / Sun 12:00 pm 24 189 200.00
4 804 / Van Der Ploeg, Johan / Netherlands, Netherlands / Sun 20 181 200.00
5 975 / Bertrand, Rick / Shafer, MN / Sun 12:00 pm 21 166 200.00
1 1170 / Nielsen Ill, Mark / Colorado Springs, CO / Sun 12:00 pm 12 236 Advance51-52
2 397 / Bolanos, Joevin / Tustin, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 21 223 Advance
3 2010 / Brown, Scott / Lehi, UT / Sun 12:00 pm 20 200 200.00
4 2457 / Garner, Clyde / Cary, NC / Sun 12:00 pm 15 174 200.00
5 1065 / Mickelson, Jacob / Pullman, WA / Sun 12:00 pm 8 173 200.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 2
TAT Inc.

35 & Under Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 1623 / Halvorson, Andrew / Hiram, GA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 253 Advance15-16
2 2830 / Gutierrez, Christopher / Vancouver, Canada / Sun 0 224 Advance
3 1071 / Locke, Brian / Raleigh, NC / Sun 12:00 pm 0 217 200.00
4 3057 / Larsen, Nicholas / Cape Coral, FL / Sun 12:00 pm 0 199 200.00
5 761 / Klein, Jacob / East Islip, NY / Sun 12:00 pm 0 188 200.00
1 284 / Wilson, Ari / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 12:00 pm 0 251 Advance17-18
2 3142 / Aboud, Justin / San Jose, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 249 Advance
3 2425 / Freiberg, Nikolas / Sparks, NV / Sun 12:00 pm 0 231 200.00
4 1913 / Paxson, Kyle / Orlando, FL / Sun 12:00 pm 0 195 200.00
5 213 / Allred, Brandon / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 12:00 pm 0 178 200.00
1 3102 / Fujita, Ronnie / Richmond, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 215 Advance19-20
2 1521 / Rondino, Joshua / Lilburn, GA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 198 Advance
3 1000 / Wolstenholme, Allen / Trevose, PA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 181 200.00
4 2729 / Astiazaran, Eduardo / Tucson, AZ / Sun 12:00 pm 0 160 200.00
5 2849 / Hostetler, Joseph / Uniontown, OH / Sun 12:00 pm 0 155 200.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 2
TAT Inc.

36-49 Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 512 / Charvat, Keith / Frankfort, IL / Sun 12:00 pm 0 286 Advance21-22
2 477 / Smaglik, Ed / Flagstaff, AL / Sun 12:00 pm 0 232 Advance
3 595 / Jenkins, Kevin / Anthem, AZ / Sun 12:00 pm 0 204 200.00
4 1094 / Critchfield, Scott / Canyon Country, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 204 Advance
5 1934 / Ferraro, Peter / Deltona, FL / Sun 12:00 pm 0 202 200.00
6 3172 / Reynoso, Joel / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 12:00 pm 0 142 200.00
1 3103 / Crumley, Justin / Wichita, KS / Sun 12:00 pm 0 228 Advance23-24
2 2871 / Fleming, James / Elmira, NY / Sun 12:00 pm 0 215 Advance
3 2142 / White, Houston / Madison, TN / Sun 12:00 pm 0 205 Advance
4 1686 / Gibbons, Justin / Laurenville, GA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 200 200.00
5 1843 / Killough, Dennis / Indian Trail, NC / Sun 12:00 pm 0 192 200.00
6 1907 / Waugh, Brian / Phoenix, AZ / Sun 12:00 pm 0 183 200.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 2
TAT Inc.

50+ Senior Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 239 / Cericos, Sol / Arcadia, CA / Sun 01:00 pm 0 237 Advance39-40
2 3141 / Aboud, George / San Jose, CA / Sun 01:00 pm 0 213 Advance
3 2552 / Mintz, Jacqueline / Henderson, NV / Sun 01:00 pm 0 206 200.00
4 104 / Amkie, Isaac / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Sun 01:00 pm 0 179 200.00
5 418 / Chadwick, Harold / Columbus, OH / Sun 01:00 pm 0 152 200.00
1 3092 / Stevens, Tyrone / Lithonia, GA / Sun 01:00 pm 0 224 Advance41-42
2 2877 / Dommer, Keith / Tucson, AZ / Sun 01:00 pm 0 203 Advance
3 467 / Langford, Billy / Lone Grove, OK / Sun 01:00 pm 0 202 200.00
4 222 / Hara, Rick / Arlington Heights, IL / Sun 01:00 pm 0 194 200.00
5 710 / Dich, Kenneth / Walkerton, VA / Sun 01:00 pm 0 191 200.00



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 2
TAT Inc.

Return NonFinalist Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1  /  /  /  



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 1
TAT Inc.

189 & Under HDCP Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 1090 / Roethle, James E. / Casa Grande, AZ / Sun 11:00 am 29 224 Advance19-20
2 3073 / Jones, Jeremiah / Lomita, CA / Sun 11:00 am 38 204 Advance
3 2537 / Shields, Jay / Escondido, CA / Sun 11:00 am 41 203
4 1893 / Talivaa, Christopher / Pittsburg, CA / Sun 11:00 am 36 188
5 854 / Brock, Clay / Gadsden, AL / Sun 11:00 am 28 175
1 801 / Mangaran, Carl / Ontari, CA / Sun 11:00 am 46 209 Advance21-22
2 350 / Ramirez, Jorge / Mexicali, Mexico / Sun 11:00 am 28 208 Advance
3 2952 / Hato, Hua / West Covina, CA / Sun 11:00 am 46 192
4 264 / Caragao, Jhunne / Ontario, CA / Sun 11:00 am 38 192
5 317 / Ross, Tyler / Colorado Springs, CO / Sun 11:00 am 28 180
1 1181 / Magno, Sarah / Pomona, CA / Sun 11:00 am 37 214 Advance23-24
2 2523 / Moran, Fabian / Ensenada, Mexico / Sun 11:00 am 46 206 Advance
3 318 / Sue, Arthur / West Covina, CA / Sun 11:00 am 46 202
4 509 / Hernandez, Raul / Monterrey, Mexico / Sun 11:00 am 28 198
5 1075 / Walters Sr, Greg / Slidell, LA / Sun 11:00 am 33 192
1 594 / Olguin, Francisco / Orizaba, Mexico / Sun 11:00 am 44 235 Advance25-26
2 614 / Klusmann, John / Rancho Cucamonga, CA / Sun 11:00 am 32 224 Advance
3 295 / Meraz, Cesar / Azusa, CA / Sun 11:00 am 44 219
4 2841 / Siegall, Maxon / Chico, CA / Sun 11:00 am 38 200
5 1349 / Alonso, Patricia / Bakersfield, CA / Sun 11:00 am 46 184
1 1204 / Morton, Jason / Randallstown, MD / Sun 11:00 am 32 244 Advance27-28
2 630 / Boone, Veronica / Mission Hills, CA / Sun 11:00 am 40 239
3 2951 / Phan, John / Temple City, CA / Sun 11:00 am 38 228
1 1812 / Lee, Henry / West Covina, AL / Sun 11:00 am 29 275 Advance29-30
2 2192 / Rees, Nic / Lehi, UT / Sun 11:00 am 40 244 Advance
3 2829 / Nacpil, Elino / Henderson, NV / Sun 11:00 am 46 230
4 2178 / Soto Barraza, Gerardo / Riverside, CA / Sun 11:00 am 37 228
5 413 / Mamac, Greg / North Las Vegas, NV / Sun 11:00 am 32 189
1 3042 / Rottier, Jacob / Antioch, CA / Sun 11:00 am 28 206 Advance31-32
2 2949 / Nguyen, Louis / Temple City, CA / Sun 11:00 am 31 202 Advance
3 946 / Duong, Vu / Greenwood, IN / Sun 11:00 am 32 192
4 2847 / Metlika, Dakota / Jacksonville, FL / Sun 11:00 am 32 187
5 324 / O'Neal, John / North Richland Hills, AL / Sun 11:00 am 36 186
1 1785 / Goodenough, William / N. Las Vegas, NV / Sun 11:00 am 37 251 Advance33-34
2 3059 / Toscano, Fernando / Mexico / Sun 11:00 am 44 243 Advance
3 1409 / Sanford, Bryan / Pittsburg, CA / Sun 11:00 am 33 223
4 3072 / Young, Ryan / Carson, CA / Sun 11:00 am 33 217
5 1783 / Jimenez, Carlos / Mexico / Sun 11:00 am 40 215
1 593 / Delos Reyes, Aris / Union City, CA / Sun 11:00 am 37 271 Advance35-36
2 3003 / Prakash, Taron / San Bruno, CA / Sun 11:00 am 31 234 Advance



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 1
TAT Inc.

3 139 / Lofthouse, Ray / Bradenton, FL / Sun 11:00 am 39 221
4 1995 / Martinez Jr, Armando / Mexico / Sun 11:00 am 44 206
5 2867 / Fallon, Christopher / Prescott Valley, AZ / Sun 11:00 am 35 150
1 1839 / Beilowitz, Jim / Menifee, CA / Sun 11:00 am 37 227 Advance37-38
2 1294 / Bragado, Margarita / Waukegan, IL / Sun 11:00 am 46 199 Advance
3 1578 / Gravley, James / Ft. Meyers, FL / Sun 11:00 am 38 188
4 738 / Laguardia, Dominador / Tustin, CA / Sun 11:00 am 40 186
5 3094 / Jameson, Ian / York, PA / Sun 11:00 am 26 183
1 2787 / Nepomuceno, Isaiah / Rosemead, CA / Sun 11:00 am 36 216 Advance39-40
2 3163 / Keener, Dustin / Cleaveland, GA / Sun 11:00 am 36 203 Advance
3 2921 / Zamora, Freddy / Torrance, CA / Sun 11:00 am 32 189
4 1069 / Furiscal, Margarita / Loma Linda, CA / Sun 11:00 am 46 186
5 2988 / Rodriguez, Jose / Eastvale, CA / Sun 11:00 am 32 180
1 2565 / Mcduffie, Andre / Melville, NY / Sun 11:00 am 44 228 Advance41-42
2 495 / Tyler Jr, Charles / Windsor Mill, AL / Sun 11:00 am 46 221 Advance
3 152 / Marquez, Beatriz / Burbank, AL / Sun 11:00 am 37 216
4 3164 / Swayne, Pritchett / Carnesville, GA / Sun 11:00 am 46 215
5 1857 / Mendez, Guillermo / Mexico / Sun 11:00 am 38 188
1 1703 / Sacal, Linda / Mexico / Sun 11:00 am 46 205 Advance43-44
2 313 / Minjarez Sr, Ramon / Hermosillo, Mexico / Sun 11:00 am 30 193 Advance
3 1876 / Slack, Chris / La Mirada, CA / Sun 11:00 am 29 177
4 757 / Lopez, Mauricio / Orizaba, Mexico / Sun 11:00 am 44 172
5 479 / Delos Reyes II, Aris / Union City, CA / Sun 11:00 am 45 170
1 542 / Selig, Michael / Georgetown, MA / Sun 11:00 am 46 236 Advance45-46
2 2855 / Naylor, Mitchell / Clinton, NC / Sun 11:00 am 45 218 Advance
3 3031 / Burak, Dina / Mexico / Sun 11:00 am 36 218
4 2827 / Hawkins, Chris / Laurel, MD / Sun 11:00 am 42 186
5 410 / Nishikawa, Everett / Corona, CA / Sun 11:00 am 40 175
1 1993 / Dumpit, Darwin / Chatsworth, CA / Sun 11:00 am 31 225 Advance47-48
2 988 / English, Gary / Martin, GA / Sun 11:00 am 32 219 Advance
3 2691 / Samson, Richard / Santa Clarita, CA / Sun 11:00 am 45 217
4 2085 / Briones, Francisco / Mexico / Sun 11:00 am 28 207
5 273 / Dabney, Corey / Baltimore, MD / Sun 11:00 am 28 165
1 3160 / Lishen, Ole Johnny / Kongsberg, Norway / Sun 11:00 35 240 Advance49-50
2 1811 / Lee, Sarah / West Covina, AL / Sun 11:00 am 32 227 Advance
3 1033 / Borci, Ana Marie / Anaheim, AL / Sun 11:00 am 34 216
4 2772 / Gonzalez, Alejandro / Mexico / Sun 11:00 am 28 204
5 3118 / De Mesa, Mark / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 11:00 am 28 166



2022 Tat Summer Classic07/04/2022

Round 1
TAT Inc.

215 & Under HDCP Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 975 / Bertrand, Rick / Shafer, MN / Sun 10:00 am 21 241 Advance1-2
2 2702 / Dizon, Pearlon / Gurnee, IL / Sun 10:00 am 24 228 Advance
3 3056 / High, Lance - Kenneth / Sanford, FL / Sun 10:00 am 12 199
4 1634 / Martorella, Dave / Meriden, CT / Sun 10:00 am 22 198
5 1229 / Hertless, Abigail / North Chersterfield, VA / Sun 10:00 8 177
1 784 / Mendoza, Alan / Gurnee, IL / Sun 10:00 am 8 210 Advance3-4
2 866 / Chavis, Alvin / Miami, FL / Sun 10:00 am 24 197 Advance
3 2929 / Robles, Armando / Mexico / Sun 10:00 am 20 194
4 367 / Martin del Campo, Rodrigo / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / 24 174
5 825 / Schwartz Jr, Donald / Port Charlotte, FL / Sun 10:00 am 20 154
1 2011 / Carroll, Brooke / Scottsdale, AZ / Sun 10:00 am 24 217 Advance5-6
2 3028 / Moreno, Alejandro / Toluca, Mexico / Sun 10:00 am 20 207 Advance
3 2788 / Brown, Luke / Saratoga Springs, UT / Sun 10:00 am 24 194
4 955 / Samperio, Aldo / Cd Neza, Mexico / Sun 10:00 am 24 193
5 762 / Cervantes, Armando / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Sun 12 184
1 2970 / Cuervo, Jose / Zapopan, Mexico / Sun 10:00 am 14 220 Advance7-8
2 2457 / Garner, Clyde / Cary, NC / Sun 10:00 am 15 218 Advance
3 2986 / Garcia, Alejandro / Canyon Country, CA / Sun 10:00 am 24 188
4 1568 / Heredia, Manuel / Monterrey, Mexico / Sun 10:00 am 9 163
5 523 / Martinez Sr, Armando / Mission, TX / Sun 10:00 am 18 160
1 2010 / Brown, Scott / Lehi, UT / Sun 10:00 am 20 220 Advance9-10
2 2873 / Hallmark, Dan / Espanola, NM / Sun 10:00 am 8 214 Advance
3 3153 / Vernon, Brittany / Jacksonville, FL / Sun 10:00 am 19 192
4 545 / Gonzales, Ron / Tucson, AZ / Sun 10:00 am 20 186
5 374 / Viramontes, Armando / San Luis, AL / Sun 10:00 am 22 184
1 397 / Bolanos, Joevin / Tustin, CA / Sun 10:00 am 21 253 Advance11-12
2 1956 / Ortega, Rennie / Cooper City, FL / Sun 10:00 am 16 233 Advance
3 2946 / Harada, Leanna / Oxnard, CA / Sun 10:00 am 20 201
4 214 / Dovers, Jennifer / Cape Coral, FL / Sun 10:00 am 9 198
5 2882 / Rohl, Tom / Le Roy, NY / Sun 10:00 am 21 187
1 2084 / Cardenas, Gustavo / Mexico / Sun 10:00 am 23 234 Advance13-14
2 2864 / Garcia, Adalberto / St Cloud, FL / Sun 10:00 am 15 208 Advance
3 1777 / Peralta, Francisco / Mexico / Sun 10:00 am 12 207
4 1015 / Anderson Jr, Michael / Draper, UT / Sun 10:00 am 17 195
5 2878 / Lays, Evan / Colorado Springs, CO / Sun 10:00 am 4 144
1 608 / Hicks, Roam / Henderson, NV / Sun 10:00 am 24 234 Advance15-16
2 456 / Neal, Earnest / Upper Marlboro, MD / Sun 10:00 am 20 203 Advance
3 605 / Hutchinson, Devry / Surprise, AZ / Sun 10:00 am 8 203
4 2823 / Van Horn, Ryan / Colorado Springs, CO / Sun 10:00 am 17 194
5 2993 / Dahilig, Samuel / Dahlig, CA / Sun 10:00 am 12 180
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1 252 / Lee, Derek / Woodland Hills, CA / Sun 10:00 am 15 268 Advance17-18
2 3037 / Barcenas, Sergio / Mexico / Sun 10:00 am 17 268 Advance
3 1423 / Jefferson, Alfreda / Bowie, MD / Sun 10:00 am 24 207
4 2714 / Herzog, Cody / Discovery Bay, CA / Sun 10:00 am 10 193
5 1397 / Gneiting, Jay / Pocat, ID / Sun 10:00 am 24 167
1 817 / Coloma, Lester / Chicago, IL / Sun 10:00 am 20 213 Advance19-20
2 1065 / Mickelson, Jacob / Pullman, WA / Sun 10:00 am 8 198 Advance
3 1051 / Yamakawa, Keith  / Porter Ranch, CA / Sun 10:00 am 24 185 Advance
4 2859 / Vaughn, Stephen / Harbor City, CA / Sun 10:00 am 8 185
5 930 / Payne, Gary Lee / Glendale, CA / Sun 10:00 am 17 183
6 1112 / Norman, Samuel / Upper Marlboro, MD / Sun 10:00 am 16 144
1 524 / Gutierrez, Jesus / Panorama City, CA / Sun 10:00 am 22 217 Advance21-22
2 1170 / Nielsen Ill, Mark / Colorado Springs, CO / Sun 10:00 am 12 204 Advance
3 634 / Enomoto, Kevin / Mililani, HI / Sun 10:00 am 20 193
4 2794 / Chinn, Anthony / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 10:00 am 12 168
5 3052 / Inman, Donald / San Diego, CA / Sun 10:00 am 20 167
1 171 / Valmonte, Kevin / Upland, CA / Sun 10:00 am 5 240 Advance23-24
2 532 / Parawan, William / La Fuente, CA / Sun 10:00 am 24 229 Advance
3 534 / Godden, Bob / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 10:00 am 19 218
4 552 / Yanez, Carlos / Monterrey, Mexico / Sun 10:00 am 23 194
5 1035 / Deng, Kyler / Pinole, CA / Sun 10:00 am 20 167
1 1664 / Koenig, Michael / Tacoma, WA / Sun 10:00 am 24 225 Advance25-26
2 2854 / Salomon, Juan / Miramar, FL / Sun 10:00 am 5 206 Advance
3 1734 / Lopez, Sergio / Yuma, AZ / Sun 10:00 am 22 206
4 2890 / Giacona, Matthew / Clinton Township, MI / Sun 10:00 am 17 186
5 110 / Lopez, Eligio / Hermosillo, Mexico / Sun 10:00 am 16 164
1 2003 / Rees, Elizabeth / Lehi, UT / Sun 10:00 am 24 236 Advance27-28
2 2026 / Espriu, Felipe / Marana, AZ / Sun 10:00 am 16 232 Advance
3 3107 / Alba, Antonio / Mexico / Sun 10:00 am 4 206
4 2541 / Snead, Rick / Roseburg, OR / Sun 10:00 am 4 198
5 2905 / Fitzpatrick, Ian / Claremont, NH / Sun 10:00 am 4 167
1 1933 / Ferraro, Alyssa / Deltona, FL / Sun 10:00 am 6 215 Advance29-30
2 646 / Valenzuela, Pedro / Hermosillo, Mexico / Sun 10:00 am 22 203 Advance
3 650 / Fragoso, Cresencio / Brownsville, TX / Sun 10:00 am 12 180
4 660 / Hayes, Allen / Suitland, MD / Sun 10:00 am 4 172
5 1888 / Morkes, Heather / Whittier, CA / Sun 10:00 am 20 163
1 484 / Ordonez, Juan / Monterrey, Mexico / Sun 10:00 am 24 224 Advance31-32
2 1890 / Tharrington, Charles / Lillington, NC / Sun 10:00 am 17 218 Advance
3 2994 / Garcia, Darren / Long Beach, CA / Sun 10:00 am 24 192
4 2891 / Ruiz-jimenez, Aiden / Albuquerque, NM / Sun 10:00 am 24 160
5 2983 / Smith Jr, Troy / Pahrump, NV / Sun 10:00 am 8 146
1 3093 / Schrider, Emily / Fullerton, CA / Sun 10:00 am 21 289 Advance33-34
2 2826 / Linnenbrink, Alex / Fairport, NY / Sun 10:00 am 7 254 Advance
3 1440 / Brown, Bill / Jacksonville, FL / Sun 10:00 am 19 208
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4 1952 / Worthy Jr, Norman / Ley, KY / Sun 10:00 am 24 171
5 361 / Jackson, Brian / Peoria, AZ / Sun 10:00 am 24 159
1 853 / Warshefski, Ryan / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 10:00 am 16 210 Advance35-36
2 804 / Van Der Ploeg, Johan / Netherlands, Netherlands / Sun 20 198 Advance
3 1347 / Hamm, Derek / Mesa, AZ / Sun 10:00 am 24 187 Advance
4 1830 / Samano, Clarissa / Fresno, CA / Sun 10:00 am 20 174
5 2899 / Eguilos, Christopher / Norwalk, CA / Sun 10:00 am 4 172
6 1577 / Mcduffie, Darryl / Melville, NY / Sun 10:00 am 12 168
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35 & Under Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 2830 / Gutierrez, Christopher / Vancouver, Canada / Sun 0 203 Advance39-40
2 1000 / Wolstenholme, Allen / Trevose, PA / Sun 10:00 am 0 180 Advance
3 3018 / Vitelli, Zach / Summit, NJ / Sun 10:00 am 0 176
4 2916 / Hernandez, Anthony / Gardneville, NV / Sun 10:00 am 0 172
5 3081 / Ponzo, Kyle / Chandler, AZ / Sun 10:00 am 0 136
1 761 / Klein, Jacob / East Islip, NY / Sun 10:00 am 0 202 Advance41-42
2 2425 / Freiberg, Nikolas / Sparks, NV / Sun 10:00 am 0 178 Advance
3 1881 / Diley, Andrew / Conway, SC / Sun 10:00 am 0 164
4 2819 / Huffman, Adonus / Auburn, AL / Sun 10:00 am 0 160
5 589 / Martin, Kyndall / Springfield, MO / Sun 10:00 am 0 157
1 1071 / Locke, Brian / Raleigh, NC / Sun 10:00 am 0 267 Advance43-44
2 1521 / Rondino, Joshua / Lilburn, GA / Sun 10:00 am 0 220 Advance
3 111 / Villanueva, Sergio / Cd Neza, Mexico / Sun 10:00 am 0 211
4 1799 / Beck, Nick / Pittsburgh, PA / Sun 10:00 am 0 191
5 1524 / Sisson, Jeff / Larue, OH / Sun 10:00 am 0 186
1 213 / Allred, Brandon / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 10:00 am 0 257 Advance45-46
2 1623 / Halvorson, Andrew / Hiram, GA / Sun 10:00 am 0 233 Advance
3 2729 / Astiazaran, Eduardo / Tucson, AZ / Sun 10:00 am 0 223 Advance
4 3090 / Bowers, Brent / Bel Aire, KS / Sun 10:00 am 0 212
5 2947 / Thro, Evan / Fall River, MA / Sun 10:00 am 0 201
6 2834 / Bohn, Justin / Jackson, NJ / Sun 10:00 am 0 150
1 3057 / Larsen, Nicholas / Cape Coral, FL / Sun 10:00 am 0 263 Advance47-48
2 3142 / Aboud, Justin / San Jose, CA / Sun 10:00 am 0 224 Advance
3 3010 / Bostic, Charles / Powder Springs, GA / Sun 10:00 am 0 198
4 3053 / Roca, Joshua / Garden City Park, NY / Sun 10:00 am 0 198
5 2907 / Betz, Tyler / Roseville, CA / Sun 10:00 am 0 192
1 284 / Wilson, Ari / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 10:00 am 0 215 Advance49-50
2 2849 / Hostetler, Joseph / Uniontown, OH / Sun 10:00 am 0 214 Advance
3 2800 / Burt, Danny / Belle Vernon, PA / Sun 10:00 am 0 183
4 795 / Deno, Daniel  / Owensboro, KY / Sun 10:00 am 0 178
5 663 / Tajiri, Joshua / San Jose, CA / Sun 10:00 am 0 177
1 1913 / Paxson, Kyle / Orlando, FL / Sun 10:00 am 0 221 Advance51-52
2 3102 / Fujita, Ronnie / Richmond, CA / Sun 10:00 am 0 198 Advance
3 2906 / Cook, Jimmy / Indianapolis, IN / Sun 10:00 am 0 188
4 3123 / Smith, Collin / Ceader Rapids, IA / Sun 10:00 am 0 170
5 3145 / Jarvis, Trent / Camby, IN / Sun 10:00 am 0 160
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36-49 Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 512 / Charvat, Keith / Frankfort, IL / Sun 11:00 am 0 246 Advance3-4
2 3103 / Crumley, Justin / Wichita, KS / Sun 11:00 am 0 233 Advance
3 2039 / Rathjen, Richard / Naples, FL / Sun 11:00 am 0 201
4 623 / Miyasato, Ivan / Clovis, CA / Sun 11:00 am 0 153
5 3020 / Dunleavy, Dan / Staten Island, NY / Sun 11:00 am 0 152
1 1843 / Killough, Dennis / Indian Trail, NC / Sun 11:00 am 0 217 Advance5-6
2 2871 / Fleming, James / Elmira, NY / Sun 11:00 am 0 187 Advance
3 3015 / Sherman, Mason / Simi Valley, CA / Sun 11:00 am 0 181
4 326 / Mertz, Derryck / El Cerrito, CA / Sun 11:00 am 0 176
5 371 / Traylor, Eric / Houston, TX / Sun 11:00 am 0 168
1 1934 / Ferraro, Peter / Deltona, FL / Sun 11:00 am 0 202 Advance7-8
2 1094 / Critchfield, Scott / Canyon Country, CA / Sun 11:00 am 0 193 Advance
3 1196 / McCandless, Josh / Midlothian, VA / Sun 11:00 am 0 154
4 3083 / Ihnen, Justin / Baltic, SD / Sun 11:00 am 0 154
1 477 / Smaglik, Ed / Flagstaff, AL / Sun 11:00 am 0 259 Advance9-10
2 595 / Jenkins, Kevin / Anthem, AZ / Sun 11:00 am 0 230 Advance
3 451 / Jones, Matt / Phoenix, AZ / Sun 11:00 am 0 219
4 1114 / Ziegler, Justin / Henderson, CA / Sun 11:00 am 0 214
5 2833 / Woodard, Ryan / Orem, UT / Sun 11:00 am 0 192
1 2142 / White, Houston / Madison, TN / Sun 11:00 am 0 280 Advance11-12
2 3172 / Reynoso, Joel / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 11:00 am 0 233 Advance
3 2956 / Marquart, Donald / Kennewick, WA / Sun 11:00 am 0 224
4 2897 / Soto, Rick / Simi Valley, CA / Sun 11:00 am 0 220
1 1907 / Waugh, Brian / Phoenix, AZ / Sun 11:00 am 0 222 Advance13-14
2 1686 / Gibbons, Justin / Laurenville, GA / Sun 11:00 am 0 201 Advance
3 3137 / Johnson, Clint / Fort Worth, TX / Sun 11:00 am 0 195
4 1012 / Kinney, Andy / Idaho Falls, ID / Sun 11:00 am 0 175
5 2856 / Clark, Mark / Charlotte, NC / Sun 11:00 am 0 163
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50+ Senior Scratch Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1 418 / Chadwick, Harold / Columbus, OH / Sun 12:00 pm 0 235 Advance27-28
2 104 / Amkie, Isaac / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Sun 12:00 pm 0 224 Advance
3 2031 / Calderon, Elliot / Barrio Norte, Mexico / Sun 12:00 pm 0 213
4 2910 / Wiemer, Steve / Springfield, MO / Sun 12:00 pm 0 177
1 2552 / Mintz, Jacqueline / Henderson, NV / Sun 12:00 pm 0 203 Advance29-30
2 2877 / Dommer, Keith / Tucson, AZ / Sun 12:00 pm 0 192 Advance
3 949 / Frazer, Clint / Reseda, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 172
4 1011 / Lewis, Robert / Phoenix, AZ / Sun 12:00 pm 0 165
5 2836 / Smarsh, Ray / Middletown, DE / Sun 12:00 pm 0 146
1 239 / Cericos, Sol / Arcadia, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 201 Advance31-32
2 467 / Langford, Billy / Lone Grove, OK / Sun 12:00 pm 0 192 Advance
3 390 / Johnson, Christopher / Stafford, VA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 179
4 1063 / Petzel, Jim / Pittsburgh, PA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 174
5 168 / Gagnon, Kevin / Norco, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 170
1 3092 / Stevens, Tyrone / Lithonia, GA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 267 Advance33-34
2 3141 / Aboud, George / San Jose, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 247 Advance
3 1800 / Himes, Jeff / Concord, NC / Sun 12:00 pm 0 224
4 2844 / Dupuis, Mike / Fall River, MA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 215
5 141 / Varela, Paul / Carson, CA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 210
1 222 / Hara, Rick / Arlington Heights, IL / Sun 12:00 pm 0 226 Advance35-36
2 2555 / Graham, William / Surprise, AZ / Sun 12:00 pm 0 215
3 710 / Dich, Kenneth / Walkerton, VA / Sun 12:00 pm 0 215 Advance
4 2776 / Miles Jr, Randle / New Braunfels, TX / Sun 12:00 pm 0 178
5 1683 / Suma Sr., Jeff / Clarkston, MI / Sun 12:00 pm 0 173
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Return NonFinalist Division
1 Total

Gam
HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad Lanes

1  /  /  /  
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189 & Under HDCP 78
Number of bowlersDivision

Score PlaceHcpID / Name / Hometown Squad Result
1349 / Alonso, Patricia / Bakersfield, CA 46 700 Advance To Finals 500.003Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
1839 / Beilowitz, Jim / Menifee, CA 37 685 Advance To Finals 500.006Tue Jun 28, 11:00 am
630 / Boone, Veronica / Mission Hills, CA 40 650 Advance To Finals 500.006Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
1033 / Borci, Ana Marie / Anaheim, AL 34 683 Advance To Finals 500.008Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
1294 / Bragado, Margarita / Waukegan, IL 46 699 Advance To Finals 500.004Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
2085 / Briones, Francisco / Mexico 28 657 Advance To Finals 500.0014Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
854 / Brock, Clay / Gadsden, AL 28 698 Advance To Finals 500.004Tue Jun 28, 01:00 pm
3031 / Burak, Dina / Mexico 36 675 Advance To Finals 500.004Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
264 / Caragao, Jhunne / Ontario, CA 38 651 Advance To Finals 500.005Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
273 / Dabney, Corey / Baltimore, MD 28 666 Advance To Finals 500.0013Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
3118 / De Mesa, Mark / Las Vegas, NV 28 714 Adv To Finals Daily Leader 650.001Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
479 / Delos Reyes II, Aris / Union City, CA 45 689 Advance To Finals 500.005Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
593 / Delos Reyes, Aris / Union City, CA 37 732 Advance To Finals 500.001Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
1993 / Dumpit, Darwin / Chatsworth, CA 31 665 Advance To Finals 500.004Fri Jul 01, 09:00 pm
946 / Duong, Vu / Greenwood, IN 32 681 Advance To Finals 500.006Fri Jul 01, 11:00 am
988 / English, Gary / Martin, GA 32 670 Advance To Finals 500.0011Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
2867 / Fallon, Christopher / Prescott Valley, AZ 35 697 Advance To Finals 500.004Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
1069 / Furiscal, Margarita / Loma Linda, CA 46 645 Advance To Finals 500.009Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
2772 / Gonzalez, Alejandro / Mexico 28 675 Advance To Finals 500.004Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
1785 / Goodenough, William / N. Las Vegas, NV 37 677 Advance To Finals 500.007Tue Jun 28, 01:00 pm
1578 / Gravley, James / Ft. Meyers, FL 38 695 Advance To Finals 500.006Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
2952 / Hato, Hua / West Covina, CA 46 675 Advance To Finals 500.009Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
2827 / Hawkins, Chris / Laurel, MD 42 704 Advance To Finals 500.003Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
509 / Hernandez, Raul / Monterrey, Mexico 28 709 Advance To Finals 500.002Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
3094 / Jameson, Ian / York, PA 26 703 Advance To Finals 500.001Fri Jul 01, 09:00 pm
1783 / Jimenez, Carlos / Mexico 40 666 Advance To Finals 500.009Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
3073 / Jones, Jeremiah / Lomita, CA 38 696 Advance To Finals 500.005Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
3163 / Keener, Dustin / Cleaveland, GA 36 678 Advance To Finals 500.007Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
614 / Klusmann, John / Rancho Cucamonga, CA 32 762 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 650.001Thu Jun 30, 07:00 pm
738 / Laguardia, Dominador / Tustin, CA 40 753 Advance To Finals 500.002Thu Jun 30, 07:00 pm
1812 / Lee, Henry / West Covina, AL 29 703 Advance To Finals 500.004Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
1811 / Lee, Sarah / West Covina, AL 32 669 Advance To Finals 500.003Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
3160 / Lishen, Ole Johnny / Kongsberg, Norway 35 689 Advance To Finals 500.005Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
139 / Lofthouse, Ray / Bradenton, FL 39 664 Advance To Finals 500.002Mon Jun 27, 03:00 pm
757 / Lopez, Mauricio / Orizaba, Mexico 44 670 Advance To Finals 500.008Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
1181 / Magno, Sarah / Pomona, CA 37 663 Advance To Finals 500.0014Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
413 / Mamac, Greg / North Las Vegas, NV 32 655 Advance To Finals 500.003Mon Jun 27, 01:00 pm
801 / Mangaran, Carl / Ontari, CA 46 675 Advance To Finals 500.009Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
152 / Marquez, Beatriz / Burbank, AL 37 710 Advance To Finals 500.002Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
1995 / Martinez Jr, Armando / Mexico 44 668 Advance To Finals 500.0012Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
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2565 / Mcduffie, Andre / Melville, NY 44 748 Advance To Finals 500.001Thu Jun 30, 01:30 pm
1857 / Mendez, Guillermo / Mexico 38 685 Advance To Finals 500.003Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
295 / Meraz, Cesar / Azusa, CA 44 673 Advance To Finals 500.007Wed Jun 29, 01:00 
2847 / Metlika, Dakota / Jacksonville, FL 32 679 Advance To Finals 500.005Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
313 / Minjarez Sr, Ramon / Hermosillo, Mexico 30 669 Advance To Finals 500.0011Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
2523 / Moran, Fabian / Ensenada, Mexico 46 724 Advance To Finals 500.002Tue Jun 28, 03:00 pm
1204 / Morton, Jason / Randallstown, MD 32 718 Advance To Finals 500.003Tue Jun 28, 11:00 am
2829 / Nacpil, Elino / Henderson, NV 46 675 Advance To Finals 300.008Tue Jun 28, 03:00 pm
2855 / Naylor, Mitchell / Clinton, NC 45 700 Advance To Finals 500.002Thu Jun 30, 01:30 pm
2787 / Nepomuceno, Isaiah / Rosemead, CA 36 723 Advance To Finals 500.001Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
2949 / Nguyen, Louis / Temple City, CA 31 683 Advance To Finals 500.008Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
410 / Nishikawa, Everett / Corona, CA 40 675 Advance To Finals 300.008Tue Jun 28, 11:00 am
324 / O'Neal, John / North Richland Hills, AL 36 670 Advance To Finals 500.008Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
594 / Olguin, Francisco / Orizaba, Mexico 44 675 Advance To Finals 500.004Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
2951 / Phan, John / Temple City, CA 38 666 Advance To Finals 500.0013Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
3003 / Prakash, Taron / San Bruno, CA 31 682 Advance To Finals 500.004Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
350 / Ramirez, Jorge / Mexicali, Mexico 28 690 Advance To Finals 500.003Thu Jun 30, 01:30 pm
2192 / Rees, Nic / Lehi, UT 40 733 Advance To Finals 500.003Thu Jun 30, 09:00 pm
2988 / Rodriguez, Jose / Eastvale, CA 32 674 Advance To Finals 500.007Thu Jun 30, 01:30 pm
1090 / Roethle, James E. / Casa Grande, AZ 29 664 Advance To Finals 500.0010Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
317 / Ross, Tyler / Colorado Springs, CO 28 686 Daily Leader 650.001Mon Jun 27, 01:00 pm
3042 / Rottier, Jacob / Antioch, CA 28 778 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 650.001Tue Jun 28, 03:00 pm
1703 / Sacal, Linda / Mexico 46 678 Advance To Finals 500.006Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
2691 / Samson, Richard / Santa Clarita, CA 45 648 Advance To Finals 500.008Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
1409 / Sanford, Bryan / Pittsburg, CA 33 667 Advance To Finals 500.009Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
542 / Selig, Michael / Georgetown, MA 46 663 Advance To Finals 500.0010Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
2537 / Shields, Jay / Escondido, CA 41 688 Advance To Finals 500.006Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
2841 / Siegall, Maxon / Chico, CA 38 716 Advance To Finals 500.002Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
1876 / Slack, Chris / La Mirada, CA 29 663 Advance To Finals 500.0014Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
2178 / Soto Barraza, Gerardo / Riverside, CA 37 650 Advance To Finals 500.006Fri Jul 01, 09:00 pm
318 / Sue, Arthur / West Covina, CA 46 707 Advance To Finals 500.003Fri Jul 01, 11:00 am
3164 / Swayne, Pritchett / Carnesville, GA 46 658 Advance To Finals 500.0013Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
1893 / Talivaa, Christopher / Pittsburg, CA 36 702 Advance To Finals 500.002Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
3059 / Toscano, Fernando / Mexico 44 696 Advance To Finals 500.002Wed Jun 29, 01:00 
495 / Tyler Jr, Charles / Windsor Mill, AL 46 686 Advance To Finals 500.007Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
1075 / Walters Sr, Greg / Slidell, LA 33 694 Advance To Finals 500.005Tue Jun 28, 03:00 pm
3072 / Young, Ryan / Carson, CA 33 682 Advance To Finals 500.0010Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
2921 / Zamora, Freddy / Torrance, CA 32 669 Advance To Finals 500.0012Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am

215 & Under HDCP 92
Number of bowlersDivision

Score PlaceHcpID / Name / Hometown Squad Result
3107 / Alba, Antonio / Mexico 4 700 Advance To Finals 500.005Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
1015 / Anderson Jr, Michael / Draper, UT 17 722 Daily Leader 650.001Mon Jun 27, 01:00 pm
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3037 / Barcenas, Sergio / Mexico 17 668 Advance To Finals 500.005Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
975 / Bertrand, Rick / Shafer, MN 21 734 Advance To Finals 500.002Fri Jul 01, 11:00 am
397 / Bolanos, Joevin / Tustin, CA 21 655 Advance To Finals 500.007Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
1440 / Brown, Bill / Jacksonville, FL 19 711 Advance To Finals 500.002Wed Jun 29, 01:00 
2788 / Brown, Luke / Saratoga Springs, UT 24 766 Advance To Finals 500.001Fri Jul 01, 09:00 pm
2010 / Brown, Scott / Lehi, UT 20 688 Advance To Finals 500.003Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
2084 / Cardenas, Gustavo / Mexico 23 671 Advance To Finals 500.004Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
2011 / Carroll, Brooke / Scottsdale, AZ 24 649 Advance To Finals 500.0010Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
762 / Cervantes, Armando / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico 12 659 Advance To Finals 500.0011Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
866 / Chavis, Alvin / Miami, FL 24 682 Advance To Finals 500.0010Wed Jun 29, 03:00 
2794 / Chinn, Anthony / Las Vegas, NV 12 693 Advance To Finals 500.004Thu Jun 30, 09:00 pm
817 / Coloma, Lester / Chicago, IL 20 687 Advance To Finals 500.007Wed Jun 29, 01:00 
2970 / Cuervo, Jose / Zapopan, Mexico 14 695 Advance To Finals 500.006Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
2993 / Dahilig, Samuel / Dahlig, CA 12 678 Advance To Finals 500.008Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
1035 / Deng, Kyler / Pinole, CA 20 706 Advance To Finals 500.005Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
2702 / Dizon, Pearlon / Gurnee, IL 24 657 Advance To Finals 500.0016Fri Jul 01, 11:00 am
214 / Dovers, Jennifer / Cape Coral, FL 9 724 Advance To Finals 500.001Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
2899 / Eguilos, Christopher / Norwalk, CA 4 631 Advance To Finals 500.009Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
634 / Enomoto, Kevin / Mililani, HI 20 721 Advance To Finals 500.003Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
2026 / Espriu, Felipe / Marana, AZ 16 646 Advance To Finals 300.0011Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
1933 / Ferraro, Alyssa / Deltona, FL 6 684 Advance To Finals 500.0011Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
2905 / Fitzpatrick, Ian / Claremont, NH 4 692 Advance To Finals 500.002Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
650 / Fragoso, Cresencio / Brownsville, TX 12 642 Advance To Finals 500.004Mon Jun 27, 01:00 pm
2864 / Garcia, Adalberto / St Cloud, FL 15 694 Advance To Finals 500.002Tue Jun 28, 11:00 am
2986 / Garcia, Alejandro / Canyon Country, CA 24 664 Advance To Finals 500.006Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
2994 / Garcia, Darren / Long Beach, CA 24 719 Advance To Finals 500.004Fri Jul 01, 11:00 am
2457 / Garner, Clyde / Cary, NC 15 672 Advance To Finals 500.005Tue Jun 28, 11:00 am
2890 / Giacona, Matthew / Clinton Township, MI 17 706 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 650.001Tue Jun 28, 01:00 pm
1397 / Gneiting, Jay / Pocat, ID 24 673 Advance To Finals 500.002Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
534 / Godden, Bob / Las Vegas, NV 19 682 Advance To Finals 500.005Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
545 / Gonzales, Ron / Tucson, AZ 20 671 Advance To Finals 500.006Tue Jun 28, 03:00 pm
524 / Gutierrez, Jesus / Panorama City, CA 22 650 Advance To Finals 500.0017Fri Jul 01, 11:00 am
2873 / Hallmark, Dan / Espanola, NM 8 661 Advance To Finals 500.0014Fri Jul 01, 11:00 am
1347 / Hamm, Derek / Mesa, AZ 24 648 Advance To Finals 500.0012Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
2946 / Harada, Leanna / Oxnard, CA 20 664 Advance To Finals 500.0010Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
660 / Hayes, Allen / Suitland, MD 4 655 Advance To Finals 500.0013Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
1568 / Heredia, Manuel / Monterrey, Mexico 9 671 Advance To Finals 500.006Tue Jun 28, 03:00 pm
1229 / Hertless, Abigail / North Chersterfield, VA 8 673 Advance To Finals 500.002Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
2714 / Herzog, Cody / Discovery Bay, CA 10 703 Advance To Finals 500.003Thu Jun 30, 07:00 pm
608 / Hicks, Roam / Henderson, NV 24 684 Advance To Finals 500.008Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
3056 / High, Lance - Kenneth / Sanford, FL 12 703 Advance To Finals 500.004Wed Jun 29, 01:00 
605 / Hutchinson, Devry / Surprise, AZ 8 650 Advance To Finals 500.0016Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
3052 / Inman, Donald / San Diego, CA 20 674 Advance To Finals 500.003Tue Jun 28, 11:00 am
361 / Jackson, Brian / Peoria, AZ 24 681 Advance To Finals 500.006Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
1423 / Jefferson, Alfreda / Bowie, MD 24 655 Advance To Finals 500.007Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
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1664 / Koenig, Michael / Tacoma, WA 24 665 Advance To Finals 500.009Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
2878 / Lays, Evan / Colorado Springs, CO 4 763 Adv To Finals Daily Leader 650.001Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
252 / Lee, Derek / Woodland Hills, CA 15 685 Advance To Finals 500.009Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
2826 / Linnenbrink, Alex / Fairport, NY 7 704 Advance To Finals 500.003Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
110 / Lopez, Eligio / Hermosillo, Mexico 16 634 Advance To Finals 500.007Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
1734 / Lopez, Sergio / Yuma, AZ 22 674 Advance To Finals 500.003Tue Jun 28, 11:00 am
367 / Martin del Campo, Rodrigo / Ciudad de Mexico, 24 702 Advance To Finals 500.006Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
523 / Martinez Sr, Armando / Mission, TX 18 647 Advance To Finals 500.0013Thu Jun 30, 01:30 pm
1634 / Martorella, Dave / Meriden, CT 22 653 Advance To Finals 500.003Mon Jun 27, 01:00 pm
1577 / Mcduffie, Darryl / Melville, NY 12 684 Advance To Finals 500.004Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
784 / Mendoza, Alan / Gurnee, IL 8 681 Advance To Finals 500.007Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
1065 / Mickelson, Jacob / Pullman, WA 8 668 Advance To Finals 500.009Thu Jun 30, 01:30 pm
3028 / Moreno, Alejandro / Toluca, Mexico 20 662 Advance To Finals 500.0010Thu Jun 30, 01:30 pm
1888 / Morkes, Heather / Whittier, CA 20 671 Advance To Finals 500.0012Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
456 / Neal, Earnest / Upper Marlboro, MD 20 735 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 650.001Thu Jun 30, 07:00 pm
1170 / Nielsen Ill, Mark / Colorado Springs, CO 12 651 Advance To Finals 500.0015Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
1112 / Norman, Samuel / Upper Marlboro, MD 16 690 Advance To Finals 500.003Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
484 / Ordonez, Juan / Monterrey, Mexico 24 689 Advance To Finals 500.008Fri Jul 01, 11:00 am
1956 / Ortega, Rennie / Cooper City, FL 16 685 Advance To Finals 500.009Fri Jul 01, 11:00 am
532 / Parawan, William / La Fuente, CA 24 642 Advance To Finals 500.005Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
930 / Payne, Gary Lee / Glendale, CA 17 701 Advance To Finals 500.002Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
1777 / Peralta, Francisco / Mexico 12 695 Advance To Finals 500.001Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
2003 / Rees, Elizabeth / Lehi, UT 24 719 Advance To Finals 500.002Thu Jun 30, 09:00 pm
2929 / Robles, Armando / Mexico 20 646 Advance To Finals 500.0014Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
2882 / Rohl, Tom / Le Roy, NY 21 672 Advance To Finals 500.007Thu Jun 30, 01:30 pm
2891 / Ruiz-jimenez, Aiden / Albuquerque, NM 24 633 Advance To Finals 500.008Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
2854 / Salomon, Juan / Miramar, FL 5 679 Advance To Finals 500.0012Wed Jun 29, 03:00 
1830 / Samano, Clarissa / Fresno, CA 20 671 Advance To Finals 500.005Thu Jun 30, 07:00 pm
955 / Samperio, Aldo / Cd Neza, Mexico 24 682 Advance To Finals 500.0010Wed Jun 29, 03:00 
3093 / Schrider, Emily / Fullerton, CA 21 637 Advance To Finals 500.006Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
825 / Schwartz Jr, Donald / Port Charlotte, FL 20 701 Advance To Finals 500.002Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
2983 / Smith Jr, Troy / Pahrump, NV 8 661 Advance To Finals 500.0014Fri Jul 01, 11:00 am
2541 / Snead, Rick / Roseburg, OR 4 657 Advance To Finals 500.004Fri Jul 01, 09:00 pm
1890 / Tharrington, Charles / Lillington, NC 17 684 Advance To Finals 500.001Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
646 / Valenzuela, Pedro / Hermosillo, Mexico 22 684 Advance To Finals 500.004Thu Jun 30, 01:30 pm
171 / Valmonte, Kevin / Upland, CA 5 739 Advance To Finals 500.001Fri Jul 01, 11:00 am
804 / Van Der Ploeg, Johan / Netherlands, Netherlands 20 642 Advance To Finals 500.004Mon Jun 27, 01:00 pm
2823 / Van Horn, Ryan / Colorado Springs, CO 17 646 Advance To Finals 300.0011Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
2859 / Vaughn, Stephen / Harbor City, CA 8 683 Advance To Finals 500.009Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
3153 / Vernon, Brittany / Jacksonville, FL 19 655 Advance To Finals 500.0013Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
374 / Viramontes, Armando / San Luis, AL 22 652 Advance To Finals 500.009Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
853 / Warshefski, Ryan / Las Vegas, NV 16 660 Advance To Finals 500.002Mon Jun 27, 01:00 pm
1952 / Worthy Jr, Norman / Ley, KY 24 666 Advance To Finals 500.0013Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
1051 / Yamakawa, Keith  / Porter Ranch, CA 24 687 Advance To Finals 500.003Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
552 / Yanez, Carlos / Monterrey, Mexico 23 684 Advance To Finals 500.004Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
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35 & Under Scratch 36
Number of bowlersDivision

Score PlaceHcpID / Name / Hometown Squad Result
3142 / Aboud, Justin / San Jose, CA 0 738 Daily Leader 650.001Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
213 / Allred, Brandon / Las Vegas, NV 0 651 Advance To Finals 500.001Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
2729 / Astiazaran, Eduardo / Tucson, AZ 0 705 Advance To Finals 500.003Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
1799 / Beck, Nick / Pittsburgh, PA 0 625 Advance To Finals 500.001Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
2907 / Betz, Tyler / Roseville, CA 0 725 Advance To Finals 500.001Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
2834 / Bohn, Justin / Jackson, NJ 0 787 Daily Leader 650.001Mon Jun 27, 03:00 pm
3010 / Bostic, Charles / Powder Springs, GA 0 726 Advance To Finals 500.002Tue Jun 28, 11:00 am
3090 / Bowers, Brent / Bel Aire, KS 0 674 Advance To Finals 500.005Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
2800 / Burt, Danny / Belle Vernon, PA 0 665 Advance To Finals 500.006Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
2906 / Cook, Jimmy / Indianapolis, IN 0 735 Advance To Finals 500.001Thu Jun 30, 07:00 pm
795 / Deno, Daniel  / Owensboro, KY 0 687 Advance To Finals 500.004Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
1881 / Diley, Andrew / Conway, SC 0 722 Advance To Finals 500.003Thu Jun 30, 01:30 pm
2425 / Freiberg, Nikolas / Sparks, NV 0 713 Advance To Finals 500.001Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
3102 / Fujita, Ronnie / Richmond, CA 0 735 Advance To Finals 500.002Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
2830 / Gutierrez, Christopher / Vancouver, Canada 0 701 Advance To Finals 500.002Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
1623 / Halvorson, Andrew / Hiram, GA 0 674 Advance To Finals 500.006Wed Jun 29, 01:00 
2916 / Hernandez, Anthony / Gardneville, NV 0 685 Advance To Finals 500.004Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
2849 / Hostetler, Joseph / Uniontown, OH 0 633 Adv To Finals-tie 300.002Mon Jun 27, 01:00 pm
2819 / Huffman, Adonus / Auburn, AL 0 718 Advance To Finals 500.004Thu Jun 30, 01:30 pm
3145 / Jarvis, Trent / Camby, IN 0 716 Advance To Finals 500.005Thu Jun 30, 01:30 pm
761 / Klein, Jacob / East Islip, NY 0 669 Advance To Finals 500.003Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
3057 / Larsen, Nicholas / Cape Coral, FL 0 633 Adv To Finals-tie 300.002Mon Jun 27, 03:00 pm
1071 / Locke, Brian / Raleigh, NC 0 737 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 650.001Tue Jun 28, 01:00 pm
589 / Martin, Kyndall / Springfield, MO 0 691 Advance To Finals 500.005Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
1913 / Paxson, Kyle / Orlando, FL 0 698 Advance To Finals 500.006Thu Jun 30, 01:30 pm
3081 / Ponzo, Kyle / Chandler, AZ 0 700 Advance To Finals 500.002Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
3053 / Roca, Joshua / Garden City Park, NY 0 713 Advance To Finals 500.001Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
1521 / Rondino, Joshua / Lilburn, GA 0 721 Advance To Finals 500.003Tue Jun 28, 11:00 am
1524 / Sisson, Jeff / Larue, OH 0 719 Adv To Finals Daily Leader 650.001Wed Jun 29, 03:00 
3123 / Smith, Collin / Ceader Rapids, IA 0 688 Advance To Finals 500.003Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
663 / Tajiri, Joshua / San Jose, CA 0 662 Advance To Finals 500.007Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
2947 / Thro, Evan / Fall River, MA 0 637 Advance To Finals 500.005Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
111 / Villanueva, Sergio / Cd Neza, Mexico 0 678 Advance To Finals 500.005Wed Jun 29, 01:00 
3018 / Vitelli, Zach / Summit, NJ 0 681 Advance To Finals 500.003Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
284 / Wilson, Ari / Las Vegas, NV 0 723 Advance To Finals 500.001Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
1000 / Wolstenholme, Allen / Trevose, PA 0 729 Advance To Finals 500.002Thu Jun 30, 09:00 pm

36-49 Scratch 30
Number of bowlersDivision
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Score PlaceHcpID / Name / Hometown Squad Result
512 / Charvat, Keith / Frankfort, IL 0 705 Advance To Finals 500.001Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
512 / Charvat, Keith / Frankfort, IL 0 1410 Advance To Finals1Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
2856 / Clark, Mark / Charlotte, NC 0 688 Advance To Finals 500.002Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
1094 / Critchfield, Scott / Canyon Country, CA 0 668 Advance To Finals 500.004Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
3103 / Crumley, Justin / Wichita, KS 0 743 Adv To Finals Daily Leader 650.001Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
3020 / Dunleavy, Dan / Staten Island, NY 0 689 Advance To Finals 500.003Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
1934 / Ferraro, Peter / Deltona, FL 0 655 Advance To Finals 500.004Thu Jun 30, 01:30 pm
2871 / Fleming, James / Elmira, NY 0 697 Advance To Finals 500.003Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
1686 / Gibbons, Justin / Laurenville, GA 0 666 Advance To Finals 500.001Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
3083 / Ihnen, Justin / Baltic, SD 0 702 Advance To Finals 500.002Thu Jun 30, 07:00 pm
595 / Jenkins, Kevin / Anthem, AZ 0 673 Advance To Finals 500.003Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
3137 / Johnson, Clint / Fort Worth, TX 0 698 Advance To Finals 500.001Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
451 / Jones, Matt / Phoenix, AZ 0 701 Advance To Finals 500.001Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
1843 / Killough, Dennis / Indian Trail, NC 0 713 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 650.001Thu Jun 30, 07:00 pm
1012 / Kinney, Andy / Idaho Falls, ID 0 692 Advance To Finals 500.002Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
2956 / Marquart, Donald / Kennewick, WA 0 739 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 650.001Tue Jun 28, 01:00 pm
1196 / McCandless, Josh / Midlothian, VA 0 736 Daily Leader 650.001Mon Jun 27, 01:00 pm
326 / Mertz, Derryck / El Cerrito, CA 0 694 Advance To Finals 500.001Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
623 / Miyasato, Ivan / Clovis, CA 0 689 Advance To Finals 500.003Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
2039 / Rathjen, Richard / Naples, FL 0 720 Advance To Finals 500.002Wed Jun 29, 03:00 
3172 / Reynoso, Joel / Las Vegas, NV 0 649 Advance To Finals 500.002Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm
3015 / Sherman, Mason / Simi Valley, CA 0 675 Advance To Finals 500.003Tue Jun 28, 01:00 pm
477 / Smaglik, Ed / Flagstaff, AL 0 696 Advance To Finals 500.002Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
2769 / Smith, Tim / Las Vegas, NV 0 663 Advance To Finals 500.003Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
2897 / Soto, Rick / Simi Valley, CA 0 658 Advance To Finals 500.004Fri Jul 01, 11:00 am
371 / Traylor, Eric / Houston, TX 0 660 Advance To Finals 500.005Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
1907 / Waugh, Brian / Phoenix, AZ 0 691 Advance To Finals 500.002Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
2142 / White, Houston / Madison, TN 0 646 Advance To Finals 500.003Fri Jul 01, 09:00 pm
2833 / Woodard, Ryan / Orem, UT 0 664 Advance To Finals 500.001Fri Jul 01, 09:00 pm
1114 / Ziegler, Justin / Henderson, CA 0 675 Advance To Finals 500.003Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm

50+ Senior Scratch 25
Number of bowlersDivision

Score PlaceHcpID / Name / Hometown Squad Result
3141 / Aboud, George / San Jose, CA 0 649 Advance To Finals 500.001Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
104 / Amkie, Isaac / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico 0 695 Advance To Finals 500.002Thu Jun 30, 01:30 pm
2031 / Calderon, Elliot / Barrio Norte, Mexico 0 614 Advance To Finals 500.002Wed Jun 29, 03:00 
239 / Cericos, Sol / Arcadia, CA 0 661 Advance To Finals 500.002Tue Jun 28, 11:00 am
418 / Chadwick, Harold / Columbus, OH 0 663 Advance To Finals 500.002Fri Jul 01, 09:00 pm
710 / Dich, Kenneth / Walkerton, VA 0 658 Advance To Finals 500.003Thu Jun 30, 07:00 pm
2877 / Dommer, Keith / Tucson, AZ 0 696 Advance To Finals 500.002Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
2844 / Dupuis, Mike / Fall River, MA 0 708 Advance To Finals 500.001Fri Jul 01, 11:00 am
949 / Frazer, Clint / Reseda, CA 0 682 Advance To Finals 500.002Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
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168 / Gagnon, Kevin / Norco, CA 0 592 Advance To Finals 500.001Mon Jun 27, 01:00 pm
2555 / Graham, William / Surprise, AZ 0 724 Advance To Finals 500.001Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
222 / Hara, Rick / Arlington Heights, IL 0 679 Advance To Finals 500.003Sat Jul 02, 11:00 am
1800 / Himes, Jeff / Concord, NC 0 647 Advance To Finals 500.003Thu Jun 30, 11:00 am
390 / Johnson, Christopher / Stafford, VA 0 668 Advance To Finals 500.001Fri Jul 01, 09:00 pm
697 / King, Willie / Soquel, CA 0 690 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 650.001Tue Jun 28, 11:00 am
467 / Langford, Billy / Lone Grove, OK 0 634 Advance To Finals 500.002Sat Jul 02, 09:00 pm
1011 / Lewis, Robert / Phoenix, AZ 0 633 Advance To Finals 500.003Sat Jul 02, 07:00 pm
2776 / Miles Jr, Randle / New Braunfels, TX 0 671 Advance To Finals 500.003Fri Jul 01, 01:30 pm
2552 / Mintz, Jacqueline / Henderson, NV 0 602  Daily Leader 650.001Mon Jun 27, 01:00 pm
1063 / Petzel, Jim / Pittsburgh, PA 0 681 Adv To Finals Daily Leader 650.001Wed Jun 29, 03:00 
2836 / Smarsh, Ray / Middletown, DE 0 713 Advance To Finals 500.001Sat Jul 02, 01:30 pm
3092 / Stevens, Tyrone / Lithonia, GA 0 667 Advance To Finals 500.002Wed Jun 29, 11:00 
1683 / Suma Sr., Jeff / Clarkston, MI 0 714 Advance To Finals 500.002Thu Jun 30, 07:00 pm
141 / Varela, Paul / Carson, CA 0 639 Advance To Finals 500.003Wed Jun 29, 01:00 
2910 / Wiemer, Steve / Springfield, MO 0 646 Advance To Finals 500.003Fri Jul 01, 07:00 pm


